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J300 Casablanca (13 Mar to 18 Mar 2023) - Doubles - Main Draw - (Clay - Outdoor)
1st Round Quarter-finals Semi-finals Final Winner

Hannah KLUGMAN (GBR) [1]
/ Tereza VALENTOVA (CZE) [1]
Morane MEYERS (BEL)
/ Duru SOKE (TUR) 6-2 6-4 

Tasnime AHAMOUT (MAR) (WC)
/ Zineb EL MOUTTAKI (MAR) (WC)
Olivia BERGLER (POL)
/ Olivia CELA (POL) 6-2 6-1 

Mara GAE (ROU) [3]
/ Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [3]
Lara FARAJ (MAR)
/ Ghita SEBBAR (MAR) 6-1 6-0 

Irem KURT (TUR)
/ Viktoria VARGA (HUN)
Camelia HADAB (MAR)
/ Marilyn VAN BREMPT (BEL) 6-3 6-4 

Kenza EL AKILI (MAR)
/ Sofia HADAB (MAR)
Manal ENNACIRI (MAR)
/ Anamaria Federica OANA (ROU) 6-1 6-1 

Selma BELLAOUCHI (MAR)
/ Marina MARKINA (LAT)
Carmen Andreea HEREA (ROU) [4]
/ Francesca PACE (ITA) [4]

Arina BULATOVA (RUS)
/ Ekaterina PERELYGINA (RUS)
Eva Maria IONESCU (ROU)
/ Camilia SAMEL DRUZ (FRA) 6-4 6-4 

Nour EL OUAZZANI (MAR) (WC)
/ Esila TOKLU (TUR) (WC)
Malak EL ALLAMI (MAR) [2]
/ Aya EL AOUNI (MAR) [2] 6-2 6-1 

/ Tereza VALENTOVA (CZE) [1]

Olivia BERGLER (POL)
/ Olivia CELA (POL)

7-5 6-1 

Hannah KLUGMAN (GBR) [1]

/ Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [3]

Irem KURT (TUR)
/ Viktoria VARGA (HUN)

6-2 6-3 

Mara GAE (ROU) [3]

/ Anamaria Federica OANA (ROU)

Carmen Andreea HEREA (ROU) [4]
/ Francesca PACE (ITA) [4]

6-4 3-6 10-8 

Manal ENNACIRI (MAR)

/ Ekaterina PERELYGINA (RUS)

Malak EL ALLAMI (MAR) [2]
/ Aya EL AOUNI (MAR) [2]

6-0 2-6 10-6 

Arina BULATOVA (RUS)

/ Tereza VALENTOVA (CZE) [1]

Mara GAE (ROU) [3]
/ Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [3]

Hannah KLUGMAN (GBR) [1]

6-4 6-4 

/ Anamaria Federica OANA (ROU)

Arina BULATOVA (RUS)
/ Ekaterina PERELYGINA (RUS)

Manal ENNACIRI (MAR)

6-1 6-0 

/ Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [3]

Arina BULATOVA (RUS)
/ Ekaterina PERELYGINA (RUS)

6-0 6-4 

Mara GAE (ROU) [3]

/ Anastasiia GUREVA (RUS) [3]
Mara GAE (ROU) [3]


